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PRIVATE RESIDENCE
286 RIVIERA DRIVE - LONG BEACH TOWNSHIP, NEW JERSEY

 w  ISSUE FOR VARIANCE w

* RENDERING IS FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY. ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL BE REFERENCED FOR FINAL DESIGN AND MATERIAL SELECTIONS*
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286 RIVIERA DRIVE

LONG BEACH TOWNSHIP,
NEW JERSEY 08008

BLOCK 20.106 -  LOT: 1
B.F.E. +8.0  (NAVD 1988)
EXISTING F.F.E.: +6.72'

PROPOSED F.F.E.: +10'-0"

PROPOSED 2
STORY ADDITION

930 SF

WATERLINE

BULKHEAD

WATERLINE
BULKHEAD

WATERLINE

BULKHEAD

BUILDING SETBACK LINE

BUILDING SETBACK LINE

BUILD
ING SETB

ACK LIN
E

ACCESSORY

SETBACK LINE

EXISTING
BUILDING TO
BE REMOVED

EXISTING BUILDING TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING BUILDING TO BE REMOVED

COVERED
LANDING

EX
IS

TI
NG

 B
UI

LD
IN

G 
TO

 R
EM

AI
N

LIN
E OF A

DJA
CENT B

LD
G.

PROPOSED
POOL

10'-0" x 20'-0"

ACCESSORY SETB
ACK LI

NEUNCOVERED
DECK AT GRADE

25
'-0

" M
IN

.
SE

TB
AC

K (
FR

OM
WAT

ER
LIN

E)

12
'-1

0"
 E

XI
ST

IN
G

BL
DG

. T
O 

RE
MA

IN
(F

RO
M 

W
AT

ER
LIN

E)

18
'-5

" P
RO

PO
SE

D
BL

DG
. S

ET
BA

CK
(F

RO
M 

W
AT

ER
LIN

E)

5'-
6"

 S
TE

PS
(8

'-0
" M

IN
.)

30'-0" MIN.

SETBACK FROM

ADJACENT BLDG.

20'
-8"

 EXISTIN
G

BLD
G. T

O REMAIN

(FR
OM PROP. LI

NE)

20'
-8"

 PROPOSED

PORCH SETB
ACK

(FR
OM PROP. LI

NE)

3'-2
" S

TE
PS

(8'-
0" 

MIN.)

15'-0" MIN.

SETBACK (FROM

PROP. LINE)

1'-
2"

 C
HI

MN
EY

(2
'-0

" M
AX

.)

10'-0" DRAINAGE
EASEMENT

25'
-0"

 MIN.

SETB
ACK (F

ROM

PROP. LI
NE)

22
'-8

" P
RO

PO
SE

D
PO

RC
H 

SE
TB

AC
K

(F
RO

M
W

AT
ER

LIN
E)

25
'-0

" M
IN

. Y
AR

D 
SE

TB
AC

K
(F

RO
M 

W
AT

ER
LIN

E)

10'-4" POOL STBK.
(10'-0" MIN.)

20'
-8"

 PROPOSED POOL

SETB
ACK (F

ROM

PROP. LI
NE)

8'-0" MIN. STBK.

(FROM PROP. LINE)

10
'-0

" M
IN

. S
TB

K.

(FR
OM

 W
AT

ER
LIN

E)

NOTE: 10'-0" MIN.
ALLOWABLE
SETBACK FROM
WATERLINE TO
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AT GRADE
PER SPEC.

BUILDING COVERAGE
Existing Proposed

Primary Bldg. 1220.00 1618.00
Accessory (E.T.R.) 112.00 112.00
Total (2,224 max.) 1332.00 1730.00
Expansion (Proposed - Existing) 398.00

FLOOR AREA
Existing Proposed

First Floor 1220.00 1564.00
Second Floor 0.00 1270.00
Total 1220.00 2834.00

 IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE
Existing Proposed

Building Coverage 1332.00 1730.00
Covered Porch 50.00 170.00
Uncovered Decks @ grade 886.00 932.00
Pool 0.00 200.00
Steps 47.00 115.00
Drive & Walks 0.00 966.00
Mech., Bulkhead, Etc. 196.00 228.00
TOTAL (6,670 max.) 2511.00 4341.00

ZONING CONFORMANCE SCHEDULE - R-10
286 RIVIERA DRIVE, BEACH HAVEN - TOWNSHIP OF LONG BEACH, NEW JERSEY

BLOCK 20.106 - LOT 1
FEMA ZONE AE  (B.F.E.: + 8' NAVD 1988) - MAP ID: 34029C0507F

NO. ITEM PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED VARIANCE? NOTES

1. Lot Descripton
a. Use R-10 R-10 R-10 NO
b. Minimum Lot Area 10,000 sf 8,998 sf 8,998 sf NO existing non-conforming
c. Upland Lot Area n/a 8,894 sf 8,894 sf NO utilized for site calculations

2. Principal  Building & Lot Requirements
a. Front Yard Setback - Riviera Drive @ Existing Bldg. 25'-0" min. 20'-8" 20'-8" NO existing non-conforming
b. Front Yard Setback - Riviera Drive @ Proposed Bldg. 25'-0" min. n/a 25'-10" NO
c. Front Yard Setback - Riviera Drive @ Proposed Porch 25'-0" min. n/a 20'-8" YES matches 20'-8" setback at existing bldg.
d. Side Yard Setback - East 15'-0" min.* 15'-0" 15'-0" NO meets 30'-0" min. from adjacent building
e. Side Yard Setback - West 15'-0" min.** 84'-9" 75'-0" NO from property line, excludes easement
f. Rear Yard Setback - Loveladies Harbor @ Existing Building 25'-0" min. 12'-10" 12'-10" NO from waterline, existing non-conforming

g. Rear Yard Setback - Loveladies Harbor @ Proposed Bldg. 25'-0" min. n/a 18'-5" YES from waterline, meets 15'-0" CAFRA stbk
h. Rear Yard Setback - Loveladies Harbor @ Proposed Porch 25'-0" min. n/a 22'-8" YES from waterline, meets 15'-0" CAFRA stbk
i. Maximum Building Height 34'-0"**** 20'-0" 32'-11" NO from average crown of road
j. Minimum Floor Area 900 sf*** 1,220 sf 1,564 NO
k. Maximum Building Coverage 25.0%  (2,224 sf) 14.8% (1,332 sf) 19.5% (1,730 sf) NO % of upland lot area, includes accessory
l. Maximum Lot Coverage (Impervious) 75.0%  (6,670 sf) 28.2 % (2,511 sf) 48.8 % (4,341 sf) NO % of upland lot area

3. Parking and Access
a. Off-Street Parking 2 2 5 NO surface parking (9' x 18' spaces)

4. Accessory Building Requirements
a. Front Yard Setback (Riviera Drive) 25'-0" min. n/a n/a NO
b. Side Yard Setback (East) 8'-0" min. 9'-3" 8'-4" NO
c. Rear Yard Setback (Loveladies Harbor) 10'-0" min. 13'-2" 10'-4" NO
d. Setback from Principal Structure 5'-0" min. 6'-0" 9'-3" NO
e. Accessory Building Max. Size 100 sf 112 sf 112 sf NO existing non-conforming
f. Accessory Building Max. Height 10'-0" 10'-0" 10'-0" NO

5. Pool Requirements
a. Front Yard Setback (Riviera Drive) 25'-0" min. n/a 20'-8" YES matches 20'-8" setback at existing bldg.
b. Side Yard Setback (West) 8'-0" min. n/a 51'-0" NO
c. Side Yard Setback 8'-0" min. n/a n/a NO
d. Rear Yard Setback (Loveladies Harbor) 10'-0" min. n/a 10'-4" NO from waterline w/ engineer certification
e. Setback to Decks attached to Principal Structure 5'-0" min. n/a 4'-7" NO allowable w/ engineer certification

*
§ 205-51B(3)  Every principal building shall be provided with two side yards totaling 30 feet in width, the minimum width of one side yard being not less than 10 feet and further provided
that there shall be at least 30 feet between two adjacent houses

**
§ 205-11A  Except as otherwise set forth herein, in all sections of the Long Beach Township, when measuring setback requirements for front yard, rear yard, and side yard, the
measurements shall be taken from the property lines and from any easement line existing on said lot exclusive of walkway, utility, and drainage easements.

***
§ 205-51C  Minimum floor area of residential buildings...every new dwelling unit shall have a minimum living space on the first floor of nine square feet for every 100 square feet of lot
area, up to the first 10,000 square feet of lot, said living space to be exclusive of porches, garages and accessory structures.

****
§ 205-10B  In measuring the building height to determine a conformity with this subsection, the measurement shall be taken from the crown of road or easement or finished grade of the lot
on which the building is located, with a maximum grade elevation of five feet M.S.L.
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4 SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

1 FEMA MAP
REFERENCE ONLY 2 ZONING MAP

REFERENCE ONLY 3 AERIAL IMAGE
REFERENCE ONLY 04/2021
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1. Owner/Applicant: Christine & John McLaughlin
2. The site is in the R-10 residential conforming use.
3. Construction type: 5B, two-story
4. Existing Lot 1, Block 20.106, shown as per the Survey prepared by Eric Glasser, N.J. Land Surveyor License No. 43222 and dated Jan. 18, 2023.
6. Lot is located in Flood Zone AE (Base Elev. +8.0)  per F.E.M.A. MAP ID 34029C0507F.
7. All floor areas of existing building to remain shall be raised to elevation 9'-0" (B.F.E. 8'-0" + 1'-0") minimum.
8. Applicant proposes to expand existing 1-story framed dwelling w/ 2-story framed addition
9. Project expansion exceeds the existing building coverage by 398 SF (400 SF max. as eligible through Permit-by-rule).
10. Project assumes the land area fronting the body of water (Loveladies Harbor) as the rear yard of the property per the definition of "Yard, Front" as

taken from Article I of the Township of Long Beach, NJ Zoning Ordinance.
11. Per 205-11C. setbacks have been taken from the waterline (Loveladies Harbor), not the property line.
12. Project proposes a pool in the yard fronting Riviera Drive per Ordinance 205-5 A. stating that pools shall be permitted in the front yard of properties

immediately adjacent to the ocean, bay or lagoon, provided that such structure complies with all other zoning ordinances & setback requirements
13. A variance is requested for the following:

205-51B(4) Minimum rear yard setback per zoning district R-10 is 25'-0" from any rear lot line. The proposed rear yard setback (at the
principal structure) is 18'-5" from the waterline - which exceeds the 10'-0" minimum required setback from the waterline per 205-11C(1) &
exceeds the 15'-0" minimum required CAFRA setback.
205-51B(2) Minimum front yard setback per zoning district R-10 is 25'-0" from the street line. The proposed front yard setback (at the
covered porch addition) is 20'-8" from the front property line - which matches that of the existing-nonconforming structure to remain.
205-51B(2) Minimum front yard setback per zoning district R-10 is 25'-0" from the street line. The proposed front yard setback (at the
pool) is 20'-8" from the front property line - which matches that of the existing-nonconforming structure to remain.

VARIANCE APPLICATION NOTES

1. Do not scale prints.
2. All dimensions are to face of framing. Field verify and report all discrepancies to architect.
3. Please refer to the separate Architectural Specifications Booklet for detailed material information and additional notes.
4. Please refer to Structural Drawings regarding all framing, fastening, concrete, and pile specifications and information.
10. No drywall permitted below base flood elevation.  Use preservative treated plywood at walls below B.F.E. and/or replace drywall with cement

board at fire rated walls below B.F.E.
11. Ground foundation re-bar to the electrical system.
12. Where floor/ceiling assemblies are required to have minimum 1-hour fire-resistance rating: recessed fixtures shall be installed such that the

required fire resistance will not be reduced. All recessed fixtures to receive UL-rated fixture protection cover by Tenmat or equal. If 5/8" gyp boxes
are constructed as fixture protection covers, all joints must receive fire-rated caulk. An allowable max of 1 square inch wire penetration at top must
receive fire-rated caulk.

15. Finished interior grade or slab elevation at crawlspaces must be above adjacent exterior grade.
16. All utilities are to run underground from nearest existing location.
17. Contractor shall use a licensed land surveyor to stake out foundation. Verify all building dimensions and compliance with yard setbacks prior to

installation of piles or foundation work.
18. Contractor shall verify all existing benchmark elevations and average grade prior to installation of foundation.  Contractor shall notify Architect of

any discrepancy between actual conditions and the drawings.
19. Contractor shall obtain and verify compliance of as-built survey (including ridge height) at framing completion.
20. This site plan was prepared with information provided by Eric Glasser, N.J. Land Surveyor License No. 43222 and dated Jan. 18, 2023.
21. Provide minimum .5% to 1% slope across length of site toward street in order to provide positive drainage to street.  At no point should new

grading allow water to drain onto adjacent properties.
22. Verify T.O.C. elevation & average grade prior to installation of foundation. Notify architect of any discrepancy between actual condition & the

drawings.
23. See foundation plan for property line to face of block dimensions.

GENERAL NOTES

MUNICIPAL ZONING BOARD APPROVAL
PURSUANT TO THE MUNICIPAL LAND USE LAW (1975) OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY, AND THE LAND SUBDIVISION AND DEVELOPMENT
ORDINANCE, THIS PLAT IS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING BOARD OF THE SAID MUNICIPALITY.

CHAIRMAN

SECRETARY

ENGINEER

DATE

DATE

DATE
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2 POOL DIAGRAM LOCATION 2
SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0" (VARIANCE)
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1 POOL DIAGRAM LOCATION 1
SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0" (CONFORMING)

4 EXISTING TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
REFERENCE ONLY: NOT TO SCALE

3 EXISTING BUILDING DIAGRAM
REFERENCE ONLY: NOT TO SCALE

5 FRONT RENDERING
NOT TO SCALE TAKEN FROM RIVERA DRIVE

6 EXISTING FRONT PHOTO
NOT TO SCALE TAKEN FROM RIVERA DRIVE



BUILDING SETBACK
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PULL-DOWN
TO BELOW

AHU #3

BUILDING SETBACK

19'-0" x 12'-6"
KITCHEN

19'-0" x 8'-4"
DINING

19'-0" x 12'-6"
LIVING

DN 8R

UP 16R

7'-0" x 9'-4"
LANDING W/

STORAGE BLW.

6'-5" x 9'-4"

STAIR
HALL

T.V. / F.P.

6'-1" x 6'-4"

COVERED
ENTRY PORCH

AHU #2HWH

9'-7" x 17'-10"

COVERED
PORCH

CU
BB

IE
S

6'-10" x 7'-7"
LAUNDRY

5'-6" x 5'-10"
PWDR.

6'-10" x 5'-10"
MECH.

AHU #1

WASHER

DRYER

5'-0" x 8'-11"
BATH #1

BEDROOM #1

5'-9" x 8'-4"
FOYER

PANTRY

DN 7R

STAIR

5'-9" x 5'-6"

COVERED
LANDING DN

7R

BUILDING SETBACK

EX
IS

TI
NG

BU
ILD

IN
G

EXISTING
BUILDING

EXISTING
BUILDING

    +10.00

+9.73

+9.73

+9.73

5'-6" x 7'-7"

MUD
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B.
D.

)

OUTDOOR
SHOWER

(AT GRADE)

HORIZONTAL C.U. ON
PLATFORM AT D.F.E.

ELECTRIC
METER AT

D.F.E.

 ACCESS
DOORS

(AT GRADE)

19'-0" x 11'-1"

FAMILY
ROOM

VARIANCE:
PROPOSED COVERED
PORCH ENCROACHES
MIN. REQ'D. SETBACK

VARIANCE:
PROPOSED BUILDING
ENCROACHES MIN.
REQUIRED SETBACK

VARIANCE:
PROPOSED COVERED
PORCH ENCROACHES
MIN. REQ'D. SETBACK

7'-0" x 9'-4"

14'-11" x 16'-4"

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

5'-6" x 12'-6"

UNCOVERED
DECK

14'-8" x 6'-10"

UNCOVERED
DECK

5'-0" x 10'-0"
BATH #2

13'-8" x 11'-0"
BEDROOM #3

5'-0" x 10'-0"
BATH #3

DASHED
WALL BELOWBUILDING SETBACK
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EXISTING
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IS

TI
NG

BU
ILD

IN
G

EXISTING
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COFFEE
NOOK
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STAIR

DN 16RUP

STACKED
W / D

6'-5" x 7'-9"
W.I.C.

6'-5" x 5'-1"
LAUNDRY

LINEN

6'-3" x 3'-8"
HALL

11'-10" x 3'-6"
HALL

NOTE: PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR
UNCOVERED DECK
DOES NOT ENCROACH

NOTE: PROPOSED
SECOND FLOOR
UNCOVERED DECK
DOES NOT ENCROACH

VARIANCE:
PROPOSED BUILDING
ENCROACHES MIN.
REQUIRED SETBACK
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MA, WF

1 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

V-1.2

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 F

LO
O

R 
PL

A
N

S

2 PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

3 PROPOSED ATTIC PLAN
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

4 PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"



EXISTING
BUILDING

TYP. 36" HT. RAILING ASSEMBLY
TO BE VERT.PVC BALUSTERS W/
WD. RAIL CAP, SEE EXT. DTLS.

TYP. WOOD DECKING PER SPEC.

1X PVC FASCIA AT PORCH
PERIMETER, TYP. PER SPEC.

STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOFING, SEE SPEC.

BRICK RISERS &
STONE TREADS
TYP. AT STEPS

PVC FASCIA AT PORCH EDGE

TYP. ONE-PIECE PVC WINDOW
SURROUND WITH HEAD CAP &
METAL HEAD FLASHING. NOTE:
PROVIDE PVC SUB-SILL WITH
NO APRON, SEE SPEC.

TYP. WOOD SHINGLE SIDING,
5" EXPOSURE PER SPEC.

TYPICAL WOOD ROOFING
SHAKES, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL VENTED RIDGE CAP
PER SPEC.

CONTINUOUS 1X PVC FASCIA
OVER VENTED EAVE, SEE SPEC.

TYP. PVC CORNER-BOARDS
AT ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS

PITCHED PVC SILL OVER PVC
SUB-FASCIA AS CONTINUOUS
WATER-TABLE, SEE SPEC.

CONTINUOUS 1X PVC RAKE
TRIM BEYOND, SEE SPEC.

STONE PATIO SURFACE TYP.
AT FIRST FLOOR PER SPEC.

NOTE: ROOF PITCHES SHOWN
ARE APPROXIMATE. ADJUST
PITCH TO COMPLY WITH MAX.
ALLOWABLE PEAK ELEVATION

*NOTE:GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
COORDINATE MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING
WORK IN ORDER TO MINIMIZE OR ELIMINATE
PENETRATIONS AT FRONT PLANES OF ROOF

TYPICAL PTD. THIN BRICK
VENEER BASE, SEE SPEC.

EXISTING BUILDING

PROVIDE GRASPABLE HANDRAIL
AT ALL EXT. STAIRS. HANDRAIL
SHALL BE 36" H. AS MEASURED
VERTICALLY ABOVE NOSINGS

TYP. ONE-PIECE PVC WINDOW
SURROUND WITH HEAD CAP &
METAL HEAD FLASHING. NOTE:
PROVIDE PVC SUB-SILL WITH
NO APRON, SEE SPEC.

TYP. WOOD SHINGLE SIDING,
5" EXPOSURE PER SPEC.

TYPICAL WOOD ROOFING
SHAKES, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL VENTED RIDGE CAP
PER SPEC.

CONTINUOUS 1X PVC FASCIA
OVER VENTED EAVE, SEE SPEC.

TYP. PVC CORNER-BOARDS
AT ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS

TYP. 36" HT. RAILING ASSEMBLY
TO BE VERT.PVC BALUSTERS W/
WD. RAIL CAP, SEE EXT. DTLS.

TYP. WOOD DECKING PER SPEC.

UTILITY METERS AT D.F.E. MIN.
IN CUSTOM PVC ENCLOSURE

TYPICAL 6" SQ. CUSTOM
SITE-BUILT PVC NEWEL POST

BRICK RISERS &
STONE TREADS
TYP. AT STEPS

LOUVERED PVC PANELS &
CUSTOM NEWEL POSTS TO
CONCEAL MECHANICAL UNITS

MECHANICAL PLATFORM TO
BE WOOD DECKING AT D.F.E.
MIN., PROVIDE PVC FASCIA

EXISTING
BUILDING

TYP. 36" HT. RAILING ASSEMBLY
TO BE VERT.PVC BALUSTERS W/
WD. RAIL CAP, SEE EXT. DTLS.

TYP. ONE-PIECE PVC WINDOW
SURROUND WITH HEAD CAP &
METAL HEAD FLASHING. NOTE:
PROVIDE PVC SUB-SILL WITH
NO APRON, SEE SPEC.

TYP. WOOD DECKING PER SPEC.

TYPICAL PORCH CEILINGS TO
BE WOOD V-GROOVE PER
SPEC. W/ PERIMETER VENT

STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOFING, SEE SPEC.

STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOFING, AT PITCH POCKET

PROVIDE GRASPABLE HANDRAIL
AT ALL EXT. STAIRS. HANDRAIL
SHALL BE 36" H. AS MEASURED
VERTICALLY ABOVE NOSINGS

TYP. WOOD SHINGLE SIDING,
5" EXPOSURE PER SPEC.

TYPICAL WOOD ROOFING
SHAKES, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL VENTED RIDGE CAP
PER SPEC.

CONTINUOUS 1X PVC FASCIA
OVER VENTED EAVE, SEE SPEC.

TYP. PVC CORNER-BOARDS
AT ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS

PITCHED PVC SILL OVER PVC
SUB-FASCIA AS CONTINUOUS
WATER-TABLE, SEE SPEC.

*NOTE:GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
COORDINATE MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING
WORK IN ORDER TO MINIMIZE OR ELIMINATE
PENETRATIONS AT FRONT PLANES OF ROOF

NOTE: ROOF PITCHES SHOWN
ARE APPROXIMATE. ADJUST
PITCH TO COMPLY WITH MAX.
ALLOWABLE PEAK ELEVATION

TYPICAL PTD. THIN BRICK
VENEER BASE, SEE SPEC.

BRICK RISERS &
STONE TREADS
TYP. AT STEPS

EXISTING BUILDING
TYP. WOOD SHINGLE SIDING,
5" EXPOSURE PER SPEC.

CONTINUOUS 1X PVC FASCIA
OVER VENTED EAVE, SEE SPEC.

TYP. ONE-PIECE PVC WINDOW
SURROUND WITH HEAD CAP &
METAL HEAD FLASHING. NOTE:
PROVIDE PVC SUB-SILL WITH
NO APRON, SEE SPEC.

TYP. PVC CORNER-BOARDS
AT ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS

10" SQ. CUSTOM SITE-BUILT
PVC COL. SLEEVE OVER P.T.
POST PER STRUCT. DWGS.

PITCHED PVC SILL OVER PVC
SUB-FASCIA AS CONTINUOUS
WATER-TABLE, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL WOOD ROOFING
SHAKES, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL PTD. THIN BRICK
VENEER BASE, SEE SPEC.

STANDING SEAM METAL
ROOFING, SEE SPEC.

TYPICAL 6" SQ. CUSTOM
SITE-BUILT PVC NEWEL POST

TYPICAL VENTED RIDGE CAP
PER SPEC.

NOTE: ALL WINDOWS &
DOORS TO BE REPLACED
AT EXISTING BUILDING TO
REMAIN, SEE SPEC.

TYP. PVC CORNER-BOARDS AT
ALL OUTSIDE CORNERS

32
'-1

1"
 (3

4' 
MA

X.
)

D.F.E.                                     +9.00

MAX. ALLOWABLE BLDG. HT.

SECOND FLOOR SUBFLOOR

B.F.E. +5.00
AVG. GRADE AT FRONT +4.80
CROWN OF ROAD +4.45

EXISTING F.F.E. +6.72

T.O. PLATE (ADDITION)

PROPOSED RIDGE

DOOR/WINDOW HEAD HT.

FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR +10.00

T.O. PLATE

8'-
0"

DOOR/WINDOW HEAD HT.

7'-
0"

T.O. PLATE (EXISTING)

8'-
0"

1'-
2"

7'-
0"

1'-
1"
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D.F.E.                                     +9.00

MAX. ALLOWABLE BLDG. HT.

SECOND FLOOR SUBFLOOR

B.F.E. +5.00
AVG. GRADE AT FRONT +4.80
CROWN OF ROAD +4.45

EXISTING F.F.E. +6.72

T.O. PLATE (ADDITION)

PROPOSED RIDGE

DOOR/WINDOW HEAD HT.

FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR +10.00

T.O. PLATE

8'-
0"

DOOR/WINDOW HEAD HT.

7'-
0"

T.O. PLATE (EXISTING)
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MA, WF

4 FRONT ELEVATION (SOUTH)
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0" V-1.3

PR
O

PO
SE

D
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EV
A
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S

2 REAR ELEVATION (NORTH)
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

3 SIDE ELEVATION (WEST)
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

1 SIDE ELEVATION (EAST)
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"
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